
Mt Terrace 250 Kawaihae Street Unit 1D, Honolulu 96825 * $875,000
Beds: 2 MLS#: 202326607, FS Year Built: 1974
Bath: 2/0 Status: Pending Remodeled: 2021

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,621 List Date & DOM: 12-09-2023 & 74 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 161,172 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Other Building: $647,500
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $269/2023 Land: $274,100

Total Sq. Ft. 1,621 Neighborhood: West Marina Total: $921,600
Maint./Assoc. $1,900 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: 21+ / No

Parking: Assigned, Covered - 2, Guest,
Secured Entry, Street Frontage: Other

Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme View: Coastline, Marina/Canal, Mountain,
Ocean, Sunrise

Public Remarks: Welcome to your castle in the sky in Hawaii Kai, where luxury living meets breathtaking views! This
stunning condo sits on the fourth floor and boasts panoramic views of Hawai'i Kai Marina, Maunalua Bay, Koko Head, and lush
greenery that will take your breath away. Located in one of the most sought-after neighborhoods on the island of Oahu, this
property offers the perfect blend of relaxation and convenience. As you step inside, you will be greeted by an open, spacious
living area with floor-to-ceiling windows providing unobstructed views. The modern and stylish residence was tastefully
remodeled in 2021. The unit also includes two generously sized bedrooms with two full baths, providing plenty of privacy and
space for you and your family or guests, and two garage parking spaces. The Mt Terrace Condominium community is known
for its top-drawer amenities and twenty-four-hour staff. Conveniently located in the heart of Hawaii Kai, this property is just
minutes away from various locally owned restaurants, shopping centers, and recreational options, including hiking, fishing,
boating, and kayaking. Don't miss your chance to say "aloha" to your new piece of paradise. Sale Conditions: None
Schools: Hahaione, Niu Valley, Kaiser * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

250 Kawaihae Street 1D $875,000 2 & 2/0 1,621 | $540 161,172 | $5 74

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

250 Kawaihae Street 1D $269 | $1,900 | $0 $274,100 $647,500 $921,600 95% 1974 & 2021

250 Kawaihae Street 1D - MLS#: 202326607 - Welcome to your castle in the sky in Hawaii Kai, where luxury living meets
breathtaking views! This stunning condo sits on the fourth floor and boasts panoramic views of Hawai'i Kai Marina, Maunalua
Bay, Koko Head, and lush greenery that will take your breath away. Located in one of the most sought-after neighborhoods
on the island of Oahu, this property offers the perfect blend of relaxation and convenience. As you step inside, you will be
greeted by an open, spacious living area with floor-to-ceiling windows providing unobstructed views. The modern and stylish
residence was tastefully remodeled in 2021. The unit also includes two generously sized bedrooms with two full baths,
providing plenty of privacy and space for you and your family or guests, and two garage parking spaces. The Mt Terrace
Condominium community is known for its top-drawer amenities and twenty-four-hour staff. Conveniently located in the heart
of Hawaii Kai, this property is just minutes away from various locally owned restaurants, shopping centers, and recreational
options, including hiking, fishing, boating, and kayaking. Don't miss your chance to say "aloha" to your new piece of
paradise. Region: Hawaii Kai Neighborhood: West Marina Condition: Excellent Parking: Assigned, Covered - 2, Guest,
Secured Entry, Street Total Parking: 2 View: Coastline, Marina/Canal, Mountain, Ocean, Sunrise Frontage: Other Pool:
Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme Sale Conditions: None Schools: Hahaione, Niu Valley, Kaiser * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/250 Kawaihae Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96825
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202326607&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=390350130004
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=139035013
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Hahaione
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Niu+Valley
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kaiser
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202326607&Region=HawaiiKai&Price=875000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202326607&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202326607&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202326607&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202326607&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202326607&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202326607&PropertyType=RES#tax
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https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202326607&PropertyType=RES
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